
OFFICE OF THE 
MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TAN DO ADAM 

DISTRICT SANGHAR 

Phone #0235-571999 

Fax # 0235-57 1999 

j 

NO. ME! " OF 2018 Dated: - - -2018 

CORRIGENDUM 

Read: - This office NIT No. M.E /83/2018 dated 27-03-2018. 
SPPRA SR# 37456 upload dated 29-03-20 18. 

- 

The date of Issue ,submission and opening is extended as under:- 

1. Date of tender issued upto 18-04-2018 
2. Date of submission 19-04-2018 upto 1:00 PM 
3. Date of Opening 19-04-20 18 at 2:00 PM 

Other terms & conditions shall remain same. 

(MASRUR AHSAN GHAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPAL COMMITFEE 
TANDO ADAM 

Copy submitted for Information to: 

1. The Managing Director, SPPRA Karachi with request to upload the corrigendum. 

2. The Director Information (Advertisement) Government of Sindh for insertion in only 

three newspapers (Sindhi, Urdu & English) having vide publicity. 

3. The Director, Local Government Shaheed Benazir Abad Division. 

4. Copy Notice Board. 

(MASRUR AHSAN GHAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE 
TAJDO ADAM 



(MASRUR AHSAN GHAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE 
TANDO ADAM 

OFFICE OF THE 
MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

DISTRICT SANGHAR 

Phone # 0235-571999 

Fax # 0235-571999 

NO. ME! ;' OF 2018 Dated: - -2018 

To, 

The Director Information, (Advertisement) 
Government of Sindh, 
Information Department, 
KARACHI.  

SUBJECT: CORRECTION OF NIT OF MUNCIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 
PUBLISHED IN NEW PAPER "DAILY IBRAT " DATED 02-04-2018. 

It is requested that the NIT of this Municipal Committee Tando Adam published 

in Daily Ibrat dated 02-04-2018 was not as per NIT Call letter submitted in your good office 

(copy of NIT and News paper enclosed) 

It is therefore requested that necessary correction notice may kindly be published 

in the news papers accordingly. 

(MASRUR AHSAN GHAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE 
TANDO ADAM 

Copy submitted for in formation to: 

N'1. The Managing Director, SPPRA Karachi. 
2. The Director Local Government Shaheed Benazir Abad Division 



Ol2 ),I 23 

2500 0.,.) 2.5 

.9 2300 .us4 8 30)' -,8' ..,s .,) 8,L, J.5_.. 9,.1  t, 
8's 

2500 ¼' 30)4 .-o.- s , j 3 J.,-3j,.. o)' 
-'-'5 

2500 f' 8 30)4 0-' ...s j.2 j.23 .00 J,..1,,. II..,-; 
..2 c,s 

2500 0" 'f 8 s& ,s k-4,o 12.,,- oI 
"5  

.13 

.14 

- ..r c'-  830)4 -s'.a- 0' 01,.c3 J,_ j.,.. l3..,,-. 4), 

"5  
- .Y5k. 35 ,0I,J22 Js-o 14..2,. 'A, 

-"5  
.15 

.16 

-" '5-' 0 ,s ¼?- J05-' 15' 'A, 
..0  

c'- 30? 3.2.5 J-.8..' 16.,, I, 
.2,-" '55 

2500 c'-54 8 .0c0 --k- ,s ..o .,?3 J..-0.-' 17,,,-' 5) 

'/5 
.08 2500 .054 ' S .00)4 .- 3) .0 :4.0.40 J-.-0) l8o-' 4), 

.2,"' 's 
00412 I 2.5 

2500 '554 ' ',r 830)4 s 3) 'o JO_2.,... 20,,,-' 4 .20 

'-'5  

.8 

- J ,.) ,,5. 4 J .Ix 1/ -- 

4--o c-' ¼? 

3L i 0i2. ) ) I 
L. J3)) 3) jLj. 

L.)J3) 

8 
2007-00 

.j.2l ? .s ji , 

L. 2L. /).2 fI.I ji 5 J) 5- -') 00 - 
.2 5-.2A i3OL2 ,3 ,2i t4 ,ii 1 h,-. 

.84 J000L0 .23' 3L 

.2J5 ¼r - J-'0 .,-00 01 j35 ),.33 L..4,-.. 4.,..2 2500 

.2)54 8.00)4 -5'-- ..25 J...4... 7.3  b 2500 .7 

5,4 0 30i .. 3).A.0 J,-.' 2. 0, 
'-'5 

.2 

¼' ¼' 300 ,i) ,..z L0 3.25• O.2 -3 

¼ 0 0)? .,-o-. ¼'8.- 1,-0.' 8,,- oh .0 

U+.l2 
4-12 

12 (.o) 2.5 2500 ,9 j31 j,02 4 .24 
' 12 (I 25 2500 ' ,-, Js-4o-' 3 .25 

12 (,I 2.5 2500 c-o-. r,11  J1-4s,' .26 
-' 12 (J4) 25 2500 - '-b-' # J- .27 

1,+. 12 (jl 25 2500 - 5j Lj3• .28 
+12 (I2.5 2500 .29 

L,f. 12  (jl 2.5 2500 3 . ,I 3 .30 
12 ()2.5 2500 wo .0 - .31 

# 12 L.I 25 2509 j 3 .32 
4-' 02 (,I 25 2500 0I,2 -3I .33 

12 (I 2.5 2500 6 u J1I .34 
+12 (I2.5 2500 0 

;)) .r 3j - 

.35 

Uf.12 ),25 2500 .36 

12 (ii) 2.5 2500 ) j 3 yl j J3 - .37 

12 (J4) 2.5 2500 k,.- J4 .20) Ulj -. 
r -'.5 

.38 

1z4 12 (o) 2.5 2500 3S50 .-1s2s. .39 

.2.254 ¼' .- 30i .i J" i J-&' 6,..4 b 
'-'5 

,54 35 - S 30)4 c's0- /5 .' ,'0'--' -.,' 21.s-' 8)' 
.2,"' '-'5 

(I2.5 2500 . 22 
(j2.5 2500 .23 

'--- - 

.05 - L ),,--i-'- .0_) 
- - - 

0235-571999 0235-571999 

JA5t ..3 (J53 32017)2010 ), ,3O) i0  

J-+ -o,+. ic i,i io,s , ~o_ . j~ 

512 

00t2 

0042 

l2 

12 

12 

l2 

CoO 2.5 

CoO 2.5 

),-1 23 

00.123 

00.) 23 

CoO 23 

C,.) 23 

Col 2.5 

),.) 2.5 

CoO 25 

Opt) 23 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

J0 p 30 ., l.s. 01 

¼' .r1, o'5 J0  j? J0 5- 00 

.25 

.19 

.02 

.10 

.11 

17 

00 3 9 

.4 

.6 

- 0-'J 

' c" ' "-a J-00 .Ao 50-Oil 53i-/ 8 -5, s ?-00-..' 
.0235-571999 .,, ., 522 - 

5 j ?s' .)-o , 1:00 16-04-2018 8. ¼'L? )-0 .2 
.0235-571999 .,,- .jl •4s2.' 

5 -i- ) ., 2:00 16-04-2018 5,iJ.20? .3 
.0235:571999 ..I 3 - 

¼0 ,s Ji 2:00 23-04-2018.2 .2 2v3 ? .,' 3'ss 
Ji 2420 ? 23-04-2008 43 J,-s, , ,s X.4-s--. 1:00 1 b 

1N8-KRY.NO.1795/2018 

08.4.. 12 

54I2 

O12 

00l2 

Ll2 

CoO 2.5 

CoI 2.5 

C2.5 

CoO 25 

Co) 25 

Co) 2.5 

).oI 23 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

.21 

J.,0,,lt, 
- L4 - 51.454.3. sL41 3)30.. 
5-41, 34.2-. ,1 JS 4...i ,. . 

10 35 3430.. h,., 03  
1,).2, c"-'- ¼? 000 ., 31.  ,O- 

...-,,' .c,t,. ,, 
3,0 

' ¼ 3,40 s 35-I A), 
302140 ,,0 .,L.. JO. jl 

,.,,,,.4 '530. 0 
.0 ¼' 
.2 350 J-'4. J_4 
30.3,., ¼? ¼' ¼5 34)I 751 35-I 
31,0 5fr 8.l ,,.,o .,,.L5 ,..4,, 
, ,0 L.3 -'-'o ).i, 5  3)8. 

y21.,.• ..-b 200 '0 

-,0 37,0.575- 3) 
3'l L,., 300.4 M-' 

5'-' h,,, 3)1, ,,.,i.0  
oh ? 500 001.,..,. .5.30.4 

¼,5 
5/I 

.2 40 3 SA,-.' 351½,..,,. 
- ,0 ,4i 5s30 

20  

341._:.),5 35. 
¼? , 300). t0)fo J5 

- ,,jL. ,,k,.,,,8  400 3,..:) 
.,-0vI ¼? 0  
. J. 'y) 35-3 
35* ,-.))14.. .1 .51,., A 5435 

30'JOs 1" 3051 1'.. .0403)0... 
005- )' 

35,1,0 0.. 

.2 070* 1 .2+0 . 
0" 'c' 4.20* 41.45.3 3034s 

3431.. 5/5 3,'l o40 40. .15,. 
.0 44 J-' 0 

¼? ' 

3) " ,.,o 7l 
¼? 3,40,, L) ., 0" 

* .,54 40 3) 30. L4 ,0 
3,0 4.M.. 3), 
35,0.-.. 40) 40 i,,.. 4s 350 

.40 3" 000 
,.., ,40 .31.8.430.. U 

I  350.35034 F23  
35 .4..2 

.,.,..th.. ,-30.,4 J  .450 A 
+00  1,,34 40 

-. .2.,...2 .2 
500.,,, '-: 5045 

35 30.3  ¼? 0" '' 
310 40* 3, 

3.0,- 100" 
34 cP'5  ,,'., 540 4 

4.0 3*0.1,4.3014 4*J 35  350:_. ..3) 
18.3 3.0 0 .25' 340 303) 3,Z__1 5 
3454 03 ,40  31  31045-44 3)  

3U3*.. .ç.,*I5 45,'4 
3), .3)) .44 .,.'-.. ,3U 
3)..),.- .0)34.44.4 4200.0)- 
.L ,,.34 o340_. .3)0.1,1 .,34 
351 ,.,S5I,- 410 4 .,.Ji 
.1,, 1,00-. .2,404.2.4 .,00I 3). _* 30,) 
*,31) 35L ... 30. .1, 530 .0 
'51.293835405.5440353 ¼.c 

454235 .3,1.. 
40)505 354,5 ¼ 5 

)1 441. 4018. ,10 .34/50.2 
-j, .31 .-440 - 354,5 

5*. )4_  30334.4 )505  3040s 
.34*. 43100)4 ,5 
'-' .,1*,1 ,.L j 4.. 551 

3*1 4400.2 , 3) 
1 00  

.0 "5.2W 0' )4I)4.4o,75'1035-33'4.. .*0'1  

¼?"s 3) 1,) 8. 
35' 5-40 .0 ...,I4  

1,03 014 340* 340 JL..-..l / 44 
33) 52 0" ' 

1,03k 0.4.71,405 .,b* 6840.20 40.3  

.254 A 5444 40 5- .0 3) 

4 I 402i .017 ,- 

¼'5  0" '--" .835- - i-"' 
- 301,* 31.. 5.. 3 J-.*. JO) 
7)0 J-..I - , ,..5 *040o1 

4.,.- a*)4 .50* 
444 r-' ¼? / 3)50* 

" ¼" J8.5 .0 j.,,. 
35 0" ""' 

.4 . 355- ..5 .0)40*,,) 
3) J. ¼O'.2'0'.)*03 
5.35- a.,...2) 5/ A '.)4 5i 

35 J.•*._• 3*5, 
,*,.5- .5 5-1,5  O' JOI ,, 3550* 

¼? 330 
.0.,)0  ,11,) 

L  3503503)  LL 
¼' ¼" 
,.,.,1 .,3. .0305 .,L_.., 5 

35 o-o. 33) JO' 
7,) 31,30 35130) c04. L,- 

¼,5 3,4. 5/ 5- 5)... 
'- JL,.1 035*. 5,.'+0 

J JO J4* 005 
5*.. 35 I5). ,54 31)50 x0 
5f'5-  I 3004.3)04.3)140  3), 

3,0 .o? ,5,i,s 3) 840 
l40.5-j,.40.40'o 

/s 3403 .0 2o40 '-'.1-. 's5 
5/' 0'  35' 0 344 ,2j  4 0 4) 
3)54.0 '55-i 1-3) ¼? " 

.25 a--' 0"y ¼? 
30..) .5 3) 0" 4 44 )401  3)40.2. 

30. 55-. 30)3, 
3)5/5 3)135.,3  '5.35 ¼?- c'4 

3,,1 30.4 14, • J 
* 31. / O'4 4' ,'s3*s 1,.0 

00U ¼?l ,543 I 35) 
¼44" 5.4..  0' )*JL ,,..3*.. 
,..40 03)3)0 ,.s. 

c# 3  /554 /50 .41 .0  .*4.23*s ...L.. 
351 ,4O ,s3, .10,' .3o,-.. ... 

35400)40.240 .,JUo 

.23 s, 40 )* J. .0)0 

,o,,45.s 19  

- 

--4,t4-s tl( 



OFFICE OF TH 
MUNIC PAL COMMITTEE TAN DO ADAM 

DISTRICT SANGHAR 

Phone # 0235-571999 

# 0235-S7999 

.1 

The receipt of the same may please be acknowledged,..—.. 

arg2 ;;' 
Section 

ii:Lf.1aiort .Depaitiru.,r-
oiSir3,cih, Kichj 

/
. 

;. •:
•: '! 

a,  
- I X: 

I 
.9 . 4 

Capvsubrnittedforinför  

papers 

You are therefore requested to please publish the NIT in the foIlowing•news 

7 

/ 

(MASRUR AHSAN GHAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPA COMMITTEE 
TANDO ADAM 

Daily Kawish or Daily Ibrat 
Daily Jang or Daily Express 

Daily Dawn or Daily The News 

NO. ME! OF 2018 Dated: -%"T!  - -2018 

The Director Information (Advertisement) 
Government of Sindh, 
Information Department, 
KARACHIO  

SUBJECT PUBLICATION OF MT OF MUNCIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM.  

Eneiose please find herewith a cheque bearing NO  2 ?Ji ( (  

dated  Sindh Bank Limited Tando Adam Amounting to 

Rs, c  as advance alonith the (08) copies of NIT of Development works of 

Municipal Comthittee Tando Adam. 

1. The Managing Director, SPPRA Karachi with request for Hoisting of NIT on the authority 
website the DD# 00477959 SBL Tando Adam dated 21-12-2017 amounting RS. 2000/-

enclosed. 
2. The Director Local Government Shaheed Benazir Abad Division 

(MASRUR AJISAN GHAURI) 
CHAI1kMAN 

MUNICIPAI, COMMIriTEE 
TANRO ADAM 



 

OFFICE OF THE 
MUNICIPAL COMMI'I4TEE TANDO ADAM 

DISTRICT SANGHAR 

Phone # 0235-571999 

Fax# 0235-571999 

NO. ME! CF 2018 Dated: - - -2018 

NOTXCE INVITXNG TENDERS. 

Sealed tenders are invited from the reputed contractors / Firms / Agency 
registered with PEC having sufficient experience in the related field against work 
mentioned as under as per Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Rules 
2010.(Amended 2017). 

S# Name of Works 
Tender 

Fee 
Amount Time 

1—  
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(1) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/- 2.5 M 
12 

Months 

2 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(2) MUNIQPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2. M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(3) MUNICiPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(4) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(5) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

6 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(6) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(7) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(8) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(9) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(10) MUNiCIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
tfl MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM J 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

12 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(12) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

STRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5M 

12 

Months 



CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND'C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(14) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(15) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

16 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(16) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
.5 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTON )F SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(17) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTiON OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(18) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

19 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(19) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

20 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(20) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

21 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(21) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

22 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(22) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

23 
CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE DRAINS AND C.0 PAVER OF WARD No 
(23) MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE TANDO ADAM 

2500/ 
2.5 M 

12 

Months 

24 REPAIR & RENOVATION OF SLAUGHTER HOUSE TANDO ADAM 2000/- 1.919 M 

12 

Months 

25 
CONSTRUCTION OF CC PAVER FOR MUHAMMADI CHOWI( TO 
MUNICIPAL OFFICE 

4000/- 6.5 M 

12 

Months 

26 
REPAIR & RENOVATION OF MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING TANDO 
ADAM 

3000/- 3.5 M 
12 

Months 

27 REPAIR & RENOVATION OF MUNICIPAL REST HOUSE TANDO ADAM 4000/- 5.0 M 

12 

Months 

28 
CONSTRUCTION OF CC PAVER FROM HYDERBAD ROAD TO KHANDO 
ROAD VIA REHMANIA MASJID 

2000/- 2.20 M 

12 

Months 

79 P/LI) & TESTING RCC SEWER LINE SAMANAZ TO KHAWA.IA 
MANZOOR-UL-HASSAN 

1000/- 0.50 M 

12 

Months 

30 PATCH WORK OF DIFFERENT ROADS FOR CITY TANDO ADAM 3000/- 3.0 M 

12 

Months 

31 CHLTANDOADAM 
& RENOVATION OF M.M. ALl JOHAR MUNICIPAL HIGH 

4000/- 5.0 M 

12 

Months 



32 CONSTRUCTON OF RCC ROAD CROSSES OF TANDO ADAM CITY 2000/- 2.0 M 

12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF PUBLIC TOILETS AT PUBLIC POINTS OF TANDO 
I ADAM CITY 

2000/- 2.0 M 

12 

Months 

REPAIR & RENOVATION OF GULSHAN-E-SIDDIQUI PARK TANDO 
ADAM 

2000/- 2.0 M 
12 

Months 

3S 
CONSTRUCTION OF CC PAVER & REPAIR SURFACE DRAIN AT SHAH! 
BAZAR TANDO ADAM 

4000/- 10.0 M 
12 

Months 

CONSTRUCTION OF CC PAVER & REPAIR SURFACE DRAIN AT 
BOMBAY BAZAR TANDO ADAM 

4000/ 
10.0 M 

12 
Months 

37 REPA!R& MAINTENANCE OF FIRE BRIGADE VEHICLE 1000/- 
Open 
Rate 

12 

Months 

TERMS AND COND0NS OF THE TENDERS 

Tender schedule shall be as follow. 

S.# SCHEDULE DATE&TIME VENUE 

1.  
Received of 
Applications and 
issuance of Tenders 

Issuance of Tenders 
from the date of 

Hosting / publication till 
13/04/2018  

Chairman, Municipal Committee 
Tando Adam M. A Jinnah Road Tando 
Adam Phone No. 0235-571999 

2.  Dropping of Tenders 
16/04/2018 Chairman, Municipal Committee 

Tando Adam M. A Jinnah Road Tando 
Adam Phone No. 0235-571999 @ 01:00 p.m. 

3.  Opening of Tenders 
i/04I2Oi8 

Chairman, Municipal Committee 
Tando Adam M. A iinnah Road Tando 
Adam Phone No. 0235-571999 @ 2:00 p.m. 

n case of any reasons, if the tenders are not responded on the above date, the next date of 
submission and opening of bids will be 23-04-2018  upto 12.00 (Noon) and the bids shall be received 
back on same date upto 1.00 PM and open on same date i.e 23-04-2018  at 2.00 PM under same 
terms and conditions. Earnest money in shape of pay order / call deposit equivalent to 5% of 
estimated cost shall be in favour of Chairman Municipal Committee Tando Adam. 
The tenders without Earnest money shall not be accepted. Earnest money of un-successful bidders 
shall be returned after issuance of work order to successful bidder. 

ligibilitv Criteria:- 
a. NTN Certificate &Registration with Sindh Board of Revenue 
b, Annual turnover duly supported by the Bank Statement (last 3 years) 

Proof and details of works executed/being executed since last 3 years indicating the 
name of project/scheme/works with cost, date of commencement/completion. 

d.Va lid PEC 2017 & 2018 and Category relevant field of specialization (where applicable). 
Wokders will be issued as per availability of ftinds 
Sa1ès,T', Income Tax and 5indh Revenue Board Tax (SRB) will be deducted as per 
Governmeit policies. 



g. Affidavit / Jndertaking regarding Fm rever been black listed O not invoived in any 
Court Case/Litigation with anj Government/Semi Government Department. 

:h. CopyofCNiC 
L Conditional or Telegraphic Tender will not be entertained. 

The Application shall accompany along with tender fee as shown against each work for 
ourchase of bidding documents. 

k. The Undersigned reserves the rights to reject one or all the Bids as per provision of 
SP?RA L.uies 2010 (Amended 2017). 

CC to the:  

O / (MASRUAHSN GRAURI) 
CHAIRMAN 

MUNICIPAL (OMMITTEE 
/ t._— TANDODAM / 

iL 
) ' 

V 

Setorcment of Sindh Procurement Technology Department 
1St Frsl1rSecretariat No.6 Karachi for display on the website of 
Sindh Government. 

Copy to Director Local Government Department Shaheed Benazirabad 
Division for information. 

Copy to Assistant Director, Local Fund Audit Sanghar. 

/ (MASRJJIAHSAN GHAURI) 
/ ' CH46RMAN 

1 MUNICIPAL COMMI1TEE 

/ /
TDO ADAM I 

I 
T 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

